
BUS STOP AM PICK UP

REGULAR MINIMUM

EASTSIDE RD & N. BONNEYVIEW RD 6:31 AM ONLY AM ONLY

PIONEER LN & FARM HOUSE LN 6:35 3:45 3:05

PIONEER LN & ROSSWOOD LN 6:37 3:44 3:04

NICOLET LN & ELM LN 6:39 3:43 3:03

E BONNYVIEW RD & N BONNYVIEW RD 6:42 3:41 3:01

RIVERVIEW DR & RIVELLA VISTA DR 6:48 3:36 2:56

SHASTA HIGH SCHOOL 7:00 3:25 2:45

PIONEER HIGH SCHOOL 7:01 3:10 2:30

SHASTA HIGH SCHOOL - Track I - ROUTE 68

PM DROP OFF

24-25 SUHSD SCHOOL BUS ROUTES 7/25/2024


